LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1
3
2
LMUN5211DW1T1G
Series
SC-88/SOT-363
6

Rev.O  1/10
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
DEVICE MARKING , RESISTOR VALUES AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking R1(K) R2(K) Shipping
LMUN5211DW1T1G SOT-363 7A 10 10 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5211DW1T3G SOT-363 7A 10 10 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5214DW1T1G SOT-363 7D 10 47 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5215DW1T1G SOT-363 7E 10 3000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5216DW1T1G SOT-363 7F 4.7 3000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5230DW1T1G SOT-363 7G 1 1 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5231DW1T1G SOT-363 7H 2.2 2.2 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5232DW1T1G SOT-363 7J 4.7 4.7 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5233DW1T1G SOT-363 7K 4.7 47 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5234DW1T1G SOT-363 7L 22 47 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5234DW1T3G SOT-363 7L 22 47 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5235DW1T1G SOT-363 7M 2.2 47 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5236DW1T1G SOT-363 7N 100 100 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5237DW1T1G SOT-363 7P 47 22 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5212DW1T1G SOT-363 7B 22 22 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5212DW1T3G SOT-363 7B 22 22 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5213DW1T1G SOT-363 7C 47 47 3000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5213DW1T3G SOT-363 7C 47 47 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5214DW1T3G SOT-363 7D 10 47 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5215DW1T3G SOT-363 7E 10
LMUN5216DW1T3G SOT-363 7F 4.7
LMUN5230DW1T3G SOT-363 7G 1 1 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5231DW1T3G SOT-363 7H 2.2 2.2 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5232DW1T3G SOT-363 7J 4.7 4.7 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5233DW1T3G SOT-363 7K 4.7 47 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5235DW1T3G SOT-363 7M 2.2 47 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5236DW1T3G SOT-363 7N 100 100 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5237DW1T3G SOT-363 7P 47 22 10000/Tape&Reel
LMUN5211DW1T1G Series
Rev.O  2/10
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted, common for Q1 and Q2)